Federagao de Automobilismo de Sao Paulo

COPA SPEED PARK 32 ETAPA.

NOVATOS SPEED PARK (BIRIGUI) 1,218 km
PROVA 2 17/10/2020 15:30
Race (17 Laps) started at 17:57:03

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3
8 18:03:55.745 50.793 -0.080 18.889 20.673 11.231
(005) LUCAS FECURY 9 18:04:46.562 50.817 +0.024 18.872 20.658 11.287
1 17:57:56.646 52.876 20.173 21.382 11.321 10 18:05:37.430 50.868 +0.051 18.905 20.657 11.306
2 17:58:47.864 51.218 -1.658 19.002 21.003 11.213 1 18:06:28.388 50.958 +0.090 19.007 20.635 11.316
3 17:59:38.973 51.109 -0.109 18.891 20.916 11.302 12 18:07:19.702 51.314 +0.356 19.150 20.900 11.264
4 18:00:29.920 50.947 -0.162 18.989 20.663 11.295 13 18:08:10.793 51.091 -0.223 18.991 20.791 11.309
5 18:01:20.596 50.676 -0.271 18.856 20.623 11.197 14 18:09:11.645 1:00.852 +9.761 19.188 29.995 11.669
6 18:02:11.269 50.673 -0.003 18.893 20.433 11.347 15 18:10:03.490 51.845 -9.007 19.455 21.077 11.313
7 18:03:01.903 50.634 -0.039 18.774 20.621 11.239 16 18:10:54.994 51.504 -0.341 19.071 21.153 11.280
8 18:03:52.841 50.938 +0.304 19.009 20.622 11.307 17 18:11:46.197 51.203 -0.301 19.166 20.812 11.225
9 18:04:43.611 50.770 -0.168 18.913 20.657 11.200
10 18:05:34.185 50.574 -0.196 18.798 20.471 11.305 (029) JOAO TESSER
1 18:06:24.797 50.612 +0.038 18.803 20.502 11.307 1 17:57:56.846 53.246 20.161 21.909 11.176
12 18:07:15.454 50.657 +0.045 18.776 20.597 11.284 2 17:58:48.279 51.433 -1.813 19.203 21.028 11.202
13 18:08:06.309 50.855 +0.198 18.839 20.703 11.313 3 17:59:39.453 51.174 -0.259 18.959 20.988 11.227
14 18:08:56.825 50.516 -0.339 18.777 20.505 11.234 4 18:00:30.574 51.121 -0.053 19.047 20.960 11.114
15 18:09:47.595 50.770 +0.254 18.795 20.702 11.273 5 18:01:21.450 50.876 -0.245 18.921 20.806 11.149
16 18:10:38.179 50.584 -0.186 18.803 20.551 11.230 6 18:02:12.296 50.846 -0.030 18.896 20.868 11.082
17 18:11:29.066 50.887 +0.303 18.927 20.615 11.345 7 18:03:03.007 50.711 -0.135 18.804 20.815 11.092
8 18:03:53.669 50.662 -0.049 18.768 20.759 11.135
(099) KAIO DIAS DE ASSUNGAO 9 18:04:44.252 50.583 -0.079 18.802 20.655 11.126
1 17:57:57.157 53.289 20.537 21.499 11.253 10 18:05:34.791 50.539 -0.044 18.811 20.550 11.178
2 17:58:48.733 51.576 -1.713 19.115 21.184 11.277 1 18:06:25.493 50.702 +0.163 18.744 20.743 11.215
3 17:59:39.884 51.151 -0.425 19.055 20.871 11.225
4 18:00:31.062 51.178 +0.027 19.000 20.950 11.228 (019) IAN MELLO
5 18:01:22.046 50.984 -0.194 18.886 20.803 11.295 1 17:57:58.378 54.100 21.024 21.724 11.352
6 18:02:12.891 50.845 -0.139 18.907 20.751 11.187 2 17:58:51.871 53.493 -0.607 19.093 22,913 11.487
7 18:03:03.623 50.732 -0.113 18.836 20.609 11.287 3 17:59:43.719 51.848 -1.645 19.297 20.966 11.585
8 18:03:54.226 50.603 -0.129 18.869 20.566 11.168 4 18:00:35.100 51.381 -0.467 19.304 20.673 11.404
9 18:04:44.953 50.727 +0.124 18.872 20.683 11.172 5 18:01:26.551 51.451 +0.070 19.100 20.836 11.515
10 18:05:35.849 50.896 +0.169 18.972 20.597 11.327 6 18:02:18.141 51.590 +0.139 19.140 20.787 11.663
1 18:06:26.594 50.745 -0.151 18.931 20.576 11.238 7 18:03:09.618 51.477 -0.113 19.227 20.611 11.639
12 18:07:17.644 51.050 +0.305 18.896 20.705 11.449 8 18:04:01.757 52.139 +0.662 19.530 21.023 11.586
13 18:08:08.415 50.771 -0.279 18.887 20.658 11.226 9 18:04:53.187 51.430 -0.709 19.111 20.723 11.596
14 18:08:58.997 50.582 -0.189 18.867 20.517 11.198 10 18:05:44.673 51.486 +0.056 19.288 20.661 11.537
15 18:09:49.758 50.761 +0.179 18.858 20.649 11.254 1 18:06:36.498 51.825 +0.339 19.210 20.893 11.722
16 18:10:40.379 50.621 -0.140 18.931 20.437 11.253
17 18:11:31.242 50.863 +0.242 18.900 20.633 11.330
(114) JOAO ANTONIO
1 17:57:57.977 53.952 21.017 21.804 11.131
2 17:58:49.023 51.046 -2.906 18.959 20.792 11.295
3 17:59:40.641 51.618 +0.572 18.937 21.509 11.172
4 18:00:31.353 50.712 -0.906 18.829 20.678 11.205
5 18:01:22.142 50.789 +0.077 18.779 20.775 11.235
6 18:02:13.153 51.011 +0.222 19.000 20.811 11.200
7 18:03:03.907 50.754 -0.257 18.936 20.641 11.177
8 18:03:54.558 50.651 -0.103 18.947 20.568 11.136
9 18:04:45.292 50.734 +0.083 18.778 20.857 11.099
10 18:05:36.174 50.882 +0.148 18.787 20.772 11.323
1 18:06:26.962 50.788 -0.094 18.871 20.606 11.311
12 18:07:18.056 51.094 +0.306 18.924 20.860 11.310
13 18:08:08.874 50.818 -0.276 18.855 20.716 11.247
14 18:08:59.416 50.542 -0.276 18.743 20.600 11.199
15 18:09:50.235 50.819 +0.277 18.768 20.586 11.465
16 18:10:41.010 50.775 -0.044 18.950 20.604 11.221
17 18:11:31.527 50.517 -0.258 18.785 20.567 11.165
(015) MARCO A. A. REZEK
1 17:57:57.912 54.066 20.938 21.810 11.318
2 17:58:49.607 51.695 -2.371 19.361 21.163 11171
3 17:59:40.853 51.246 -0.449 19.104 20.996 11.146
4 18:00:31.698 50.845 -0.401 18.907 20.821 11.117
5 18:01:22.908 51.210 +0.365 18.926 21.050 11.234
6 18:02:14.079 51.171 -0.039 19.092 20.818 11.261
7 18:03:04.952 50.873 -0.298 18.909 20.690 11.274
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